
DAREBIN.VIC.GOV.AU/GETACTIVE

MONDAY 3RD FEBRUARY UNTIL SUNDAY 16TH MARCH 2025

LOCATION SUBURB FINISH TIMEACTIVITY START

SUMMER

MONDAY

Aqua Moves*
Badminton*
Cardio Tennis*

Reservoir
Reservoir
Thornbury

3 Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb

9am – 9.45am 
10am – 11am
2pm – 3pm

Reservoir Leisure Centre 
Darebin Community Sports Stadium
Narrandjeri Stadium

TUESDAY

Darebin Community Sports Stadium
Penders Park
Narrandjeri Stadium
Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre
CH Sullivan Reserve

Reservoir
Thornbury
Thornbury
Northcote
Reservoir

4 Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb

10am – 11am
10am – 11am
10.30am – 11.30am
12.25pm – 1.10pm
5.30pm – 6.30pm

Pickleball
Tai Chi
Walking Basketball
Active Adults Qigong
Try Rugby 

11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar

Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre
Darebin Community Sports Stadium
Narrandjeri Stadium

Northcote
Reservoir 
Thornbury 

5 Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb

12.15pm – 12.45pm 
2pm – 3pm
2pm – 3pm

Swim Bright Babies
Dodgeball
Table Tennis

WEDNESDAY

12 Mar
12 Mar
12 Mar

Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre
Keon Park Children’s Hub
Darebin Community Sports Stadium
Mayer Park
Narrandjeri Stadium

Northcote
Reservoir
Reservoir
Thornbury
Thornbury 

6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb

9.15am – 10am
2pm – 3pm
3pm – 4pm 
5pm – 6.30pm
7pm – 9pm

Cycling Class
Chair Yoga
Boccia
Walking Soccer
Rainbow Pickleball

THURSDAY
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar

Body Step
SATURDAY

Reservoir Leisure Centre Reservoir 8 Feb 8.15am – 9.15am  15 Mar

3 Mar
3 Mar
3 Mar

SUNDAY

Cricket Blast pop-up sessions
Yoga

Preston City Oval
Reservoir Leisure Centre

Preston
Reservoir 

9 Feb
9 Feb

16 Mar
16 Mar

10am – 11.15am 
11.30am – 12.30pm

*Not running Monday 10th March (public holiday) 

Darebin Community Sports Stadium
Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre
Narrandjeri Stadium 

Reservoir
Northcote
Thornbury

7 Feb
7 Feb
7 Feb

12pm – 1pm 
12.15pm – 12.45pm
7pm – 8pm 

Lunch Time Basketball
Swim Bright Babies
Street Ball

14 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar

FRIDAY


