## GET ACTIVE IN DAREBIN FREE EXERCISE

## **SUMMER**

## **MONDAY 3RD FEBRUARY UNTIL SUNDAY 16TH MARCH 2025**

\*Not running Monday 10th March (public holiday)

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	SUBURB	START	FINISH	TIME
MONDAY					
Aqua Moves* Badminton* Cardio Tennis*	Reservoir Leisure Centre Darebin Community Sports Stadium Narrandjeri Stadium	Reservoir Reservoir Thornbury	3 Feb 3 Feb 3 Feb	3 Mar 3 Mar 3 Mar	9am — 9.45am 10am — 11am 2pm — 3pm
TUESDAY					
Pickleball Tai Chi Walking Basketball Active Adults Qigong Try Rugby	Darebin Community Sports Stadium Penders Park Narrandjeri Stadium Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre CH Sullivan Reserve	Reservoir Thornbury Thornbury Northcote Reservoir	4 Feb 4 Feb 4 Feb 4 Feb 4 Feb	11 Mar 11 Mar 11 Mar 11 Mar 11 Mar	10am — 11am 10am — 11am 10.30am — 11.30am 12.25pm — 1.10pm 5.30pm — 6.30pm
WEDNESDAY					
Swim Bright Babies Dodgeball Table Tennis	Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre Darebin Community Sports Stadium Narrandjeri Stadium	Northcote Reservoir Thornbury	5 Feb 5 Feb 5 Feb	12 Mar 12 Mar 12 Mar	12.15pm — 12.45pm 2pm — 3pm 2pm — 3pm
THURSDAY					
Cycling Class Chair Yoga Boccia Walking Soccer Rainbow Pickleball	Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre Keon Park Children's Hub Darebin Community Sports Stadium Mayer Park Narrandjeri Stadium	Northcote Reservoir Reservoir Thornbury Thornbury	6 Feb 6 Feb 6 Feb 6 Feb 6 Feb	13 Mar 13 Mar 13 Mar 13 Mar 13 Mar	9.15am — 10am 2pm — 3pm 3pm — 4pm 5pm — 6.30pm 7pm — 9pm
FRIDAY					
Lunch Time Basketball Swim Bright Babies Street Ball	Darebin Community Sports Stadium Northcote Aquatic Recreation Centre Narrandjeri Stadium	Reservoir Northcote Thornbury	7 Feb 7 Feb 7 Feb	14 Mar 14 Mar 14 Mar	12pm — 1pm 12.15pm — 12.45pm 7pm — 8pm
SATURDAY					
Body Step	Reservoir Leisure Centre	Reservoir	8 Feb	15 Mar	8.15am — 9.15am
SUNDAY					
Cricket Blast pop-up sessions Yoga	Preston City Oval Reservoir Leisure Centre	Preston Reservoir	9 Feb 9 Feb	16 Mar 16 Mar	10am — 11.15am 11.30am — 12.30pm



